L06000110100

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Utan 8: WILSCH
MICHORIZA YON BY PHONE TO
COMPRECT reff date
TOTE 11/14/06

Office Use Only



400081201784

11/13/06--01008--017 **150.00

Effective Date 11/14/06

9876

OF NUM 3: 10

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of C							
SUBJ	ECT:	CRAIG	5.	WILSON ng Florida Limit	, LL	C		
2020		(Name o	f Resultin	ng Florida Limit	ed Company	')		-
conve	nclosed Certific rt an "Other Bu lance with s. 66	isiness Entity						to
Please	return all corr	espondence o	concern	ing this matte	r to:			
	CRAIG	WILS.	ON					
	CRAIG	5. WI	LSON	1, LLC				
							2	
134	409 Bro	wn Thros	sher f	Pike				
		(Addres	s)				•	
Bro	adenton (FL,	3420	2				
	(City, State and	Zip Code	·)				
For fu	irther informati	ion concernir	ng this n	natter, please	call:			
	CRAIG WI	LSON		at (94	1/) 3	321-44 Daytime Telephol 1 - 0051	10 ce	\mathcal{U}
	(Name of Cont	act Person)		(Area	Code and I	Daytime Teleph	one Number)	(0057)
Enclo	sed is a check	for the follow	ving am	ount:	41.73	1-0051	0514	(FAX)
(\$25 fc & \$125	0.00 Filing Fees or Conversion 5 for Articles anization)	\$155.00 F and Certifica Status	_	and Certifi		\$185.00 l Certified Co Certificate of	opy, and	
STRI	EET ADDRES	S:		N	AILING	ADDRESS:		
_	tration Section				egistration			
	ion of Corpora	tions	4			Corporations	3	
	n Building Executive Cen	tor Cirolo			O. Box 6	327 FL 32314		
	hassee, FL 323			1	ananassee,	, 11. 34314		

Certificate of Conversion For "Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

This Certificate of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.608.439, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Conversion is: WILSON FAMILY VENTURES, INC.	DOCUMENT 5 POSO00103966
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)	en el - 3⊾ ⊥555
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a <u>CORPORATION</u> (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, sole proprietorship general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)	اء
first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of <u>FLORIOA</u> . (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)	. ·
on July 26, 2005, eff. July 25, 2005 (Enter date "Other Business Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated)	
3. If the jurisdiction of the "Other Business Entity" was changed, the state or country under the laws of which it is now organized, formed or incorporated:	
N/A	
4. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:	
CRAIG J. WILSON, LLC	
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)	10/6
Page 1 of 2	1144

5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the ef (The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor m document is filed by the Florida Department of effective date listed in the attached Articles of O listed therein.)	State; AND 2) must be the same as the
Signed this 8th day of November	_20 <u>06</u>
Signature of Authorized Person: Lay 5. W.	War
Printed Name: CANG S. WILSON Title	: PRESIDENT_
Fees:	
Certificate of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

CRAIG S. WILSON, LLC

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Liability Company Principal Office A		Mailing Address:		
	n Thresher Pike FL 34202	Same		: · · ·
Signature: (The Limited Liability Co individual or another business entity with an a	empany cannot serve as its own R	ered Office, & Registered Agent. You must designate the registered agent are:	e an	
The immission and the i	CRAIG S.	the registered agent are: WILSON ESSE Throshen Pike P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	The 11/14/	
	13409 Brown	lame Thrashen Pike	0	B
	Florida street address (I	P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	- 6 - 26	VISIO VISIO
		2.10.00		
	Bradenton	FL 34202	- =	육
	Bradenton City,	FL 34202 State, and Zip	ss for the rificate, I in this	OF CORPORATIONS

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
m G R	CRAIG S. WILSON
	CRAIG S. WILSON 13409 BROWN THRASHER PIKE BRADENTON FL 34202
m G R m	
·	BRENDA S. WILSON 13409 BROWN THRASHER PIKE BRADENTON, FL 34202
	5722
·	
	(Use attachment if necessary)
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the	• • •
ss days prior to or 90 days after the da	be specific and cannot be more than five ate of filing.)
ONAL) effective date is listed, the date must is ss days prior to or 90 days after the da	be specific and cannot be more than five ate of filing.)
ONAL) effective date is listed, the date must is ss days prior to or 90 days after the da	be specific and cannot be more than five ate of filing.)
effective date is listed, the date must is days prior to or 90 days after the date must in the days after the d	be specific and cannot be more than five ate of filing.)
effective date is listed, the date must is stays prior to or 90 days after the date must in the days prior to or 90 days after the days after	be specific and cannot be more than five ate of filing.)
effective date is listed, the date must is stays prior to or 90 days after the date must in the days prior to or 90 days after the facts stays after the facts after the days	be specific and cannot be more than five ate of filing.) Withor— thorized representative of a member. 408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution firmation under the penalties of perjury ated herein are true.)
effective date is listed, the date must is stays prior to or 90 days after the date must in the days prior to or 90 days after the days after	be specific and cannot be more than five ate of filing.) Withor— thorized representative of a member. 408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution firmation under the penalties of perjury ated herein are true.)

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)